VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 301
Department of Health Professions

Item 301 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)

Technical Assistance to Regulatory Boards (56044)
Fund Sources:

Trust and Agency

Dedicated Special Revenue

$37,784,871

$37,784,871

$1,450,565

$36,334,306

$38,153,945

$38,153,945

$1,450,565

$36,703,380
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