VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 301 Department of Health Professions

Item 301 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$37,784,871	\$38,153,945
Technical Assistance to Regulatory Boards (56044) Fund Sources:	\$37,784,871	\$38,153,945
Trust and Agency	\$1,450,565	\$1,450,565
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$36,334,306	\$36,703,380